March
April
August
August
August
August
August
November
November
December

Arnold Angels
Charities
January thru' December 2022

FireFighter Campers (EPFD Burn Victims)

Ebbetts Pass Moose Lodge Tee Signage to Benefit Hospice

White Pines Park Committee

Hazel Fischer School School Ski Trip

Michaelson Elementry School Ski Trip

Avery Middle School 6th Grade Ocean Field Trip

Chapel in the Pines Friends of the Pantry - Food Donations
Ebbetts Pass Moose Lodge Community Dinner for Thanksgiving
Resource Connection Feed The Hungry

Hazel Fischer Parents Club Feed the Families - Christmas

Total Donations during 2022

174
100
500
750
750
750
150
200
300
500
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