Arnold Angels Charities January thru' December 2022

March	FireFighter Campers (EPFD Burn Victim	ns)	\$ 174
April	Ebbetts Pass Moose Lodge	Tee Signage to Benefit Hospice	\$ 100
August	White Pines Park Committee		\$ 500
August	Hazel Fischer School	School Ski Trip	\$ 750
August	Michaelson Elementry	School Ski Trip	\$ 750
August	Avery Middle School	6th Grade Ocean Field Trip	\$ 750
August	Chapel in the Pines	Friends of the Pantry - Food Donations	\$ 150
November	Ebbetts Pass Moose Lodge	Community Dinner for Thanksgiving	\$ 200
November	Resource Connection	Feed The Hungry	\$ 300
December	Hazel Fischer Parents Club	Feed the Families - Christmas	\$ 500
		Total Donations during 2022	\$ 4,174